Points - Category 21 - JR. DRAGSTER - Q - as of 01/06/2016 10:52:16 PM

Pos

AWN P

Entry

JR1429
JR1316
JR526
JR2030

Driver's Name

Wyatt RANKIN

Ashley "TAZ" WALKER
Lacey WEIR

Kale JOHNSON

HomeTown / State

Mount Uniacke, NS
Sackville, NS
Kentville, NS
Milton, NS

This Report Printed on 01/06/2016 10:52:24 PM

Year/Make/Model

1999 Spitzer

2002 KCS JR Dragster
2006 Mike Boss Dragster
2004 Jr. Outlaw

YTD

43
32
21
20




